Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
MANUFACTURING
	• fluoropolymer-insulated double
heating element
	• PVC-coated insulated conductor with
coiled copper shielding
	• ultra-resistant thermoplastic-coated

_S
SC
M
_E
N_
22
09
23
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS (FT) AREA POWER AMPERAGE POWER
DENSITY PRICE
CODE VOLTS WIDTH LENGTH FT2 WATTS AMPS W/FT2
240/208 VOLTS
SSCM2W0500L2S010 240/208 2 5 10 500/375 2.1/1.8 50/37.5 225.00
SSCM2W1000L2S020 240/208 2 10 20 1000/750 4.2/3.6 50/37.5 373.00
SSCM2W1500L2S030 240/208 2 15 30 1500/1125 6.3/5.4 50/37.5 516.00
SSCM2W2000L2S040 240/208 2 20 40 2000/1500 8.3/7.2 50/37.5 665.00
SSCM2W2500L2S050 240/208 2 25 50 2500/1875 10.4/9.0 50/37.5 808.00
SSCM2W3000L2S060 240/208 2 30 60 3000/2250 12.5/10.8 50/37.5 956.00
SSCM2W3500L2S070 240/208 2 35 70 3500/2625 14.6/12.6 50/37.5 1 133.00
SSCM2W4000L2S080 240/208 2 40 80 4000/3000 16.7/14.4 50/37.5 1 248.00
SSCM2W4500L2S090 240/208 2 45 90 4500/3375 18.8/16.2 50/37.5 1 455.00
SSCM2W5000L2S100 240/208 2 50 100 5000/3750 20.8/18.0 50/37.5 1 545.00
SSCM2W6000L2S120 240/208 2 60 120 6000/4500 25.0/21.6 50/37.5 1 837.00
SSCM2W1500L3S030 240/208 3 10 30 1500/1125 6.3/5.4 50/37.5 502.00
SSCM2W3000L3S060 240/208 3 20 60 3000/2250 12.5/10.8 50/37.5 937.00
SSCM2W3750L3S075 240/208 3 25 75 3750/2813 15.6/13.5 50/37.5 1 215.00
SSCM2W4500L3S090 240/208 3 30 90 4500/3375 18.8/16.2 50/37.5 1 363.00
SSCM2W6000L3S120 240/208 3 40 120 6000/4500 25.0/21.6 50/37.5 1 787.00
347 VOLTS
SSCM3W4000L2S080 347 2 40 80 4000 11.5 50 1 248.00
SSCM3W5000L2S100 347 2 50 100 5000 14.4 50 1 545.00
SSCM3W6000L2S120 347 2 60 120 6000 17.3 50 1 837.00
SSCM3W3000L3S060 347 3 20 60 3000 8.6 50 937.00
SSCM3W4500L3S090 347 3 30 90 4500 13.0 50 1 363.00
SSCM3W6000L3S120 347 3 40 120 6000 17.3 50 1 787.00
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS (FT) AREA POWER AMPERAGE POWER
DENSITY PRICE
CODE VOLTS LENGTH FT2 WATTS AMPS W/FT2
240/208 VOLTS
SSC2W0450S009 240/208 37 9 450/338 1.9/1.6 50/37.5 202.00
SSC2W1000S020 240/208 84 20 1000/750 4.2/3.6 50/37.5 337.00
SSC2W1400S028 240/208 118 28 1400/1050 5.8/5.0 50/37.5 463.00
SSC2W2000S040 240/208 168 40 2000/1500 8.3/7.2 50/37.5 596.00
SSC2W2500S050 240/208 209 50 2500/1875 10.4/9.0 50/37.5 725.00
SSC2W3000S060 240/208 251 60 3000/2250 12.5/10.8 50/37.5 857.00
SSC2W4000S080 240/208 335 80 4000/3000 16.7/14.4 50/37.5 1 120.00
SSC2W4500S090 240/208 375 90 4500/3375 18.8/16.2 50/37.5 1 374.00
SSC2W5000S100 240/208 420 100 5000/3750 20.8/18.0 50/37.5 1 386.00
SSC2W6000S120 240/208 500 120 6000/4500 25.0/21.6 50/37.5 1 646.00
MAT
CABLE (3 in. spacing)
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE